
 

RE & Christian Distinctiveness Professional Development Offer (Includes Admissions Sessions) 

Date/Time Session Content 

Monday 12 September 

4pm-5:30pm 

Admission Arrangements Overview of process for HT & Chairs 

Monday 03 October 2022 

4pm-5:30pm 

Introduction to 

Christianity 

Session 1: ‘In the beginning…’ An exploration of the Bible as a source of authority 
and its role in the church school 

Monday 10 October 2022 

4pm-5:00pm 

Courageous Advocacy A session introducing Courageous Advocacy and its role in a Church School. 

Thursday 20 October 2022 

10am – 3pm 

Understanding 

Christianity Course 

A useful session for those new to Understanding Christianity or for those who would 

like to refresh their practice. 

Monday 31 October 2022 

4pm – 5:30pm 

SEND & Religious 

Education 

A session on how SEND needs can be met in RE. 

Monday 14 November 2022 

4pm-5:30pm 

Introduction to 

Christianity 

Session 2: ‘For God so loved…’ An overview of the key beliefs of Christianity and 

how these beliefs are reflected in practice. 

Monday 28 November 2022 

4pm – 5:30pm 

Teaching from a 

Worldviews Perspective 

Update on the Worldviews Handbook. 

Monday 23 January 2023 

4pm-5:30pm 

Introduction to 

Christianity 

Session 3: ‘Therefore be…’   

The teachings of Jesus and how these are lived out in the church school. 

Thursday 23 February 2023 

10am – 3pm 

Collective Worship A session outlining the purpose of collective worship. Resources and Strategies 

shared as part of the session. 

Thursday 9 March 2023  

1pm – 3pm 

Understanding 

Christianity Refresher  

A useful session for those new to Understanding Christianity or for those who would 

like to refresh their practice. 

Friday 24 March 2023 

8:30am – 4pm 

RE Talks Conference A collection of Teacher sharing in short talks & Seminars on various topics. Key note 

speaker on story telling using the Bible. 

Thursday 27 April 2023 

1pm -3pm 

Using Artefacts in 

Religious Education 

Practical strategies for using artefacts in the classroom and in worship. 

Thursday 08 June 2023  

1pm – 3pm 

Understanding 

Christianity Refresher  

A useful session for those new to Understanding Christianity or for those who would 

like to refresh their practice. 

Monday 19 June 

4pm-5:30pm 

Admission Arrangements Overview of process for HT & Chairs 


